10.00-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-18.00

19.00

Groningen Symposium on Language
and Social Interaction

*kk

***preliminary program

Thursday, 19 January 2017

Coffee/tea & registration

Keynote Nora Cate Schaeffer (University of Wisconsin)

Interaction before and during the survey interview:
Insights from conversation analysis

Wil Dijkstra (Professor Emeritus VU University Amsterdam)

Sequence Viewer reviewed

Wil Dijkstra & Yfke Ongena
Q&A Sequence Viewer, including lunch

Jessica Broome (JessicaBroomeResearch)

How Telephone Interviewers' Vocal Characteristics and Responsiveness

Impact their Success.

Jose Benki (University of Michigan)

Coffee/tea

Live stream: Bob Belli (Universit of Nebraska, Lincoln)

Using Behavior Coding to Understand Respondent Retrieval Strategies

that Inform the Structure of Autobiographical Knowledge

Yfke Ongena (University of Groningen)

Multivariate coding of Event History Calendar Interviews

Peter Miller (US Census) & Tom Koole (University of Groningen)

Closing day 1

Drinks

Dinner Javaans Eetcafé



9.30-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30

Groningen Symposium on Language
and Social Interaction

*kk *kk

preliminary program

Friday, 20 January 2017

Opening & Keynote Fred Conrad (University of Michigan)

Taking stock: Twenty vears of research on conversational data collecti-
on

Coffee/tea

Jolene Smyth (University of Nebraska, Lincoln)

How do Mismatches Affect Interviewer/Respondent Interactions in the
Question/Answer Process?

Marieke Haan (Utrecht University)

Optimizing Survey Items by Studying Effects of Interviewer Deviations
in Question Reading

Mike Huiskes (University of Groningen)

Lunch

Kristen Olson (University of Nebraska, Lincoln)

“During the LAST YEAR, did you...” : The effect of emphasis in CATI sur-
vey questions on data quality

Geert Loosveldt (University of Leuven)
Interaction Characteristics and Interviewer Variance
Hanyu Sun (Westat)

Rapport between survey interviewers and respondents and its effect on
disclosure: the role of interaction

Michael Schober (New School for Social Research)
Hesitation in Socially Desirable Responses in a Mobile Phone Survey
Peter Miller (US Census) & Tom Koole (University of Groningen)
Closing day 2
Drinks






