	Groningen Symposium on Language and Social Interaction					
	preliminary program					
	Thursday, 19 January 2017					
10.00-10.30	Coffee/tea & registration					
10.30-11.30	Keynote Nora Cate Schaeffer (University of Wisconsin)					
	Interaction before and during the survey interview: Insights from conversation analysis					
11.30-12.30	Wil Dijkstra (Professor Emeritus VU University Amsterdam)					
	Sequence Viewer reviewed					
12.30-14.00	Wil Dijkstra & Yfke Ongena Q&A Sequence Viewer, including lunch					
14.00-14.30	Jessica Broome (JessicaBroomeResearch)					
	How Telephone Interviewers' Vocal Characteristics and Responsiveness Impact their Success.					
14.30-15.00	Jose Benki (University of Michigan)					
15.00-15.30	Coffee/tea					
15.30-16.00	Live stream: Bob Belli (Universit of Nebraska, Lincoln)					
	Using Behavior Coding to Understand Respondent Retrieval Strategies that Inform the Structure of Autobiographical Knowledge					
16.00-16.30	Yfke Ongena (University of Groningen)					
	Multivariate coding of Event History Calendar Interviews					
16.30-17.00	Peter Miller (US Census) & Tom Koole (University of Groningen)					
	Closing day 1					
17.00-18.00	Drinks					
19.00	Dinner Javaans Eetcafé					

	Groningen Symposium on Language and Social Interaction				
	preliminary program				
	Friday, 20 January 2017				
9.30-10.30	Opening & Keynote Fred Conrad (University of Michigan)				
	Taking stock: Twenty years of research on conversational data collection				
10.30-11.00	Coffee/tea				
11.00-11.30	Jolene Smyth (University of Nebraska, Lincoln)				
	How do Mismatches Affect Interviewer/Respondent Interactions in the Question/Answer Process?				
11.30-12.00	Marieke Haan (Utrecht University)				
	Optimizing Survey Items by Studying Effects of Interviewer Deviations in Question Reading				
12.00-12.30	Mike Huiskes (University of Groningen)				
12.30-13.30	Lunch				
13.30-14.00	Kristen Olson (University of Nebraska, Lincoln)				
	"During the LAST YEAR, did you" : The effect of emphasis in CATI survey questions on data quality				
14.00-14.30	Geert Loosveldt (University of Leuven)				
	Interaction Characteristics and Interviewer Variance				
14.30-15.00	Hanyu Sun (Westat)				
	Rapport between survey interviewers and respondents and its effect on disclosure: the role of interaction				
15.00-15.30	Michael Schober (New School for Social Research)				
	Hesitation in Socially Desirable Responses in a Mobile Phone Survey				
15.30-16.30	Peter Miller (US Census) & Tom Koole (University of Groningen)				
	Closing day 2				
16.30	Drinks				